
                                   Jim Boughton Invitational
                       Dubuque Soccer Complex - Hosted by Dubuque Senior
                                         Dubuque, Iowa
                                      September 21, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8030 Hannah Brown             10 Dubuque Hempstead         19:13.4  6:12 
      2    2 7902 Mackenzie Michael        10 Cedar Falls               19:23.1  6:15 
      3    3 8147 Mia Rampton              12 Dubuque Senior            19:34.4  6:18 
      4    4 8202 Gabby Moran              09 Wahlert Catholic          19:35.6  6:19 
      5    5 8127 Ashley Donovan           11 Dubuque Senior            19:47.0  6:23 
      6    6 8041 Shaelyn Hostager         10 Dubuque Hempstead         19:49.6  6:23 
      7    7 8133 MacKenzie Gaherty        12 Dubuque Senior            19:50.2  6:24 
      8    8 7898 Paige Kvale              12 Cedar Falls               20:06.1  6:29 
      9    9 8198 Grace Herber             12 Wahlert Catholic          20:07.3  6:29 
     10   10 7899 Madison Larsen           12 Cedar Falls               20:11.4  6:30 
     11   11 8134 Isabel Gorton            09 Dubuque Senior            20:12.1  6:31 
     12   12 8200 Aunna Huseman            10 Wahlert Catholic          20:13.0  6:31 
     13   13 8040 Heather Hostager         12 Dubuque Hempstead         20:15.9  6:32 
     14   14 8130 Claire Edmondson         10 Dubuque Senior            20:17.3  6:32 
     15   15 7910 Caroline Ross            12 Cedar Falls               20:18.5  6:33 
     16   16 8045 Kaylee Leicht            10 Dubuque Hempstead         20:35.2  6:38 
     17   17 8132 Ava Frye                 12 Dubuque Senior            20:35.8  6:38 
     18   18 8039 Emma Holesinger          10 Dubuque Hempstead         20:41.2  6:40 
     19   19 7914 Meg Schmitz              12 Cedar Falls               20:44.6  6:41 
     20   20 7920 Jessica Vandorn          11 Cedar Falls               20:51.0  6:43 
     21   21 7895 Anna Hertz               12 Cedar Falls               20:51.4  6:43 
     22   22 8197 Emma Earles              12 Wahlert Catholic          21:02.7  6:47 
     23   23 8053 Casey Nichols            12 Dubuque Hempstead         21:05.6  6:48 
     24   24 8140 Olivia Kruse             11 Dubuque Senior            21:12.6  6:50 
     25   25 8199 Holly Hohmann            12 Wahlert Catholic          21:16.2  6:51 
     26   26 8203 Kaylee Osterberger       12 Wahlert Catholic          21:18.8  6:52 
     27   27 8322 Lauren Klein             09 Western Dubuque           21:23.0  6:53 
     28   28 8201 Gracie Long              11 Wahlert Catholic          21:24.4  6:54 
     29   29 8353 Leah Wille               11 Western Dubuque           22:06.0  7:07 
     30   30 8058 Emily Richter            09 Dubuque Hempstead         22:53.0  7:22 
     31   31 7985 Lauren Buer              11 Clinton                   22:58.4  7:24 
     32   32 8344 Morgan Simon             11 Western Dubuque           23:08.5  7:27 
     33   33 8295 Clare Botello            11 Western Dubuque           23:11.6  7:28 
     34   34 8257 Victoria Knight          09 Waterloo East             23:11.9  7:28 
     35   35 8323 Amelia Klostermann       09 Western Dubuque           23:16.5  7:30 
     36   36 8260 Camryn Meyer             11 Waterloo East             23:29.6  7:34 
     37   37 8300 Mariah Burds             12 Western Dubuque           23:39.0  7:37 
     38   38 8334 Abbie Lenton             09 Western Dubuque           23:41.5  7:38 
     39   39 8243 Regan Davis              11 Waterloo East             23:49.0  7:40 
     40   40 8249 Ireland Frisch           11 Waterloo East             24:18.6  7:50 
     41   41 8247 Meredith Eighmey         11 Waterloo East             24:28.8  7:53 
     42   42 8268 Sierra Weldon            12 Waterloo East             24:48.7  8:00 
     43   43 7991 Marlen Dondiego          11 Clinton                   24:55.9  8:02 
     44   44 8263 Adriana Rodriguez        12 Waterloo East             25:13.9  8:08 
     45   45 7998 Paige Suessmith          12 Clinton                   25:28.4  8:12 
     46   46 7987 Keegan Cassidy           12 Clinton                   25:43.2  8:17 
     47   47 7992 Autumn Hager             10 Clinton                   26:31.6  8:33 
     48   48 7993 Rylee Jensen             11 Clinton                   27:29.4  8:51 
     49   49 7995 Allison Mitchell         11 Clinton                   27:29.5  8:51 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    40  Dubuque Senior                        (19:56.2  99:41.0 0:42.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Mia Rampton               12 19:34.4
  2      5  Ashley Donovan            11 19:47.0
  3      7  MacKenzie Gaherty         12 19:50.2
  4     11  Isabel Gorton             09 20:12.1
  5     14  Claire Edmondson          10 20:17.3
  6   ( 17) Ava Frye                  12 20:35.8
  7   ( 24) Olivia Kruse              11 21:12.6
  
  2.    54  Cedar Falls                           (20:08.8  100:43.7 1:21.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Mackenzie Michael         10 19:23.1
  2      8  Paige Kvale               12 20:06.1
  3     10  Madison Larsen            12 20:11.4
  4     15  Caroline Ross             12 20:18.5
  5     19  Meg Schmitz               12 20:44.6
  6   ( 20) Jessica Vandorn           11 20:51.0
  7   ( 21) Anna Hertz                12 20:51.4
  
  3.    54  Dubuque Hempstead                     (20:07.1  100:35.3 1:27.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Hannah Brown              10 19:13.4
  2      6  Shaelyn Hostager          10 19:49.6
  3     13  Heather Hostager          12 20:15.9
  4     16  Kaylee Leicht             10 20:35.2
  5     18  Emma Holesinger           10 20:41.2
  6   ( 23) Casey Nichols             12 21:05.6
  7   ( 30) Emily Richter             09 22:53.0
  
  4.    72  Wahlert Catholic                      (20:27.0  102:14.8 1:40.6)
====================================================
  1      4  Gabby Moran               09 19:35.6
  2      9  Grace Herber              12 20:07.3
  3     12  Aunna Huseman             10 20:13.0
  4     22  Emma Earles               12 21:02.7
  5     25  Holly Hohmann             12 21:16.2
  6   ( 26) Kaylee Osterberger        12 21:18.8
  7   ( 28) Gracie Long               11 21:24.4
  
  5.   156  Western Dubuque                       (22:37.2  113:05.6 1:53.5)
====================================================
  1     27  Lauren Klein              09 21:23.0
  2     29  Leah Wille                11 22:06.0
  3     32  Morgan Simon              11 23:08.5
  4     33  Clare Botello             11 23:11.6
  5     35  Amelia Klostermann        09 23:16.5
  6   ( 37) Mariah Burds              12 23:39.0
  7   ( 38) Abbie Lenton              09 23:41.5
  
  6.   190  Waterloo East                         (23:51.6  119:17.9 1:16.9)
====================================================
  1     34  Victoria Knight           09 23:11.9
  2     36  Camryn Meyer              11 23:29.6
  3     39  Regan Davis               11 23:49.0
  4     40  Ireland Frisch            11 24:18.6
  5     41  Meredith Eighmey          11 24:28.8
  6   ( 42) Sierra Weldon             12 24:48.7
  7   ( 44) Adriana Rodriguez         12 25:13.9
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  7.   212  Clinton                               (25:07.5  125:37.5 3:33.2)
====================================================
  1     31  Lauren Buer               11 22:58.4
  2     43  Marlen Dondiego           11 24:55.9
  3     45  Paige Suessmith           12 25:28.4
  4     46  Keegan Cassidy            12 25:43.2
  5     47  Autumn Hager              10 26:31.6
  6   ( 48) Rylee Jensen              11 27:29.4
  7   ( 49) Allison Mitchell          11 27:29.5
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                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8142 Lauren Miller            11 Dubuque Senior            21:22.4  6:53 
      2    2 8125 Elle Connolly            12 Dubuque Senior            22:10.5  7:09 
      3    3 8139 Stacey Kloft             11 Dubuque Senior            22:26.5  7:14 
      4    4 8196 Kylie Cox                11 Wahlert Catholic          22:30.8  7:15 
      5    5 7909 Ruthie Rider             12 Cedar Falls               22:35.7  7:17 
      6    6 8051 Jessica Mendenhall       12 Dubuque Hempstead         22:38.6  7:18 
      7    7 7884 Julia Bowman             11 Cedar Falls               22:44.4  7:20 
      8    8 8194 Olivia Blosch            11 Wahlert Catholic          22:51.3  7:22 
      9    9 8206 Emma Wachter             12 Wahlert Catholic          22:55.0  7:23 
     10   10 8152 Sophie Shearer           11 Dubuque Senior            22:59.8  7:25 
     11   11 8156 Nadia Waid               12 Dubuque Senior            23:15.1  7:30 
     12   12 7887 Beth Culberson           11 Cedar Falls               23:20.1  7:31 
     13   13 8064 Sage Smith               12 Dubuque Hempstead         23:20.8  7:31 
     14   14 7911 Molly Rygh               12 Cedar Falls               23:23.8  7:32 
     15   15 8062 Emily Schmitt            12 Dubuque Hempstead         23:34.3  7:36 
     16   16 8313 Cassie Hermsen           12 Western Dubuque           23:37.2  7:37 
     17   17 8033 Erin Connolly            12 Dubuque Hempstead         23:44.8  7:39 
     18   18 7912 Claire Sanderman         11 Cedar Falls               24:02.3  7:45 
     19   19 8124 Kathryn Burns            11 Dubuque Senior            24:08.5  7:47 
     20   20 8032 Jenna Coates             12 Dubuque Hempstead         24:24.9  7:52 
     21   21 8068 Riley Uthe               11 Dubuque Hempstead         24:40.0  7:57 
     22   22 8299 Jordan Burds             11 Western Dubuque           24:42.1  7:58 
     23   23 8266 Jordyn Smith             10 Waterloo East             24:44.6  7:58 
     24   24 8204 Danielle Pape            11 Wahlert Catholic          24:58.8  8:03 
     25   25 8195 Catherine Curtiss        12 Wahlert Catholic          25:01.4  8:04 
     26   26 8155 Emily Tigges             12 Dubuque Senior            25:06.6  8:05 
     27   27 8067 Allison Till             11 Dubuque Hempstead         25:06.7  8:05 
     28   28 7915 Anna Shull               11 Cedar Falls               25:10.5  8:07 
     29   29 8255 Emma Hickman             10 Waterloo East             25:14.1  8:08 
     30   30 8252 Makayla Hanson           11 Waterloo East             25:31.7  8:13 
     31      8050 Erin McGrath             12 Dubuque Hempstead         25:41.5  8:17 
     32   31 8209 Millie Wilgenbusch       11 Wahlert Catholic          25:48.6  8:19 
     33   32 8262 Alayna Ritter            10 Waterloo East             26:01.3  8:23 
     34      8135 Bailey Hammerand         11 Dubuque Senior            26:05.5  8:24 
     35   33 8254 Anna Hepworth            12 Waterloo East             26:06.3  8:25 
     36      8047 Rachel Less              11 Dubuque Hempstead         26:06.5  8:25 
     37      8157 Taylor Walsh             12 Dubuque Senior            26:13.3  8:27 
     38      8054 Ellie Oneill             12 Dubuque Hempstead         26:16.1  8:28 
     39   34 8292 Amanda Behnke            12 Western Dubuque           26:17.2  8:28 
     40   35 8208 Samara Wigginton         10 Wahlert Catholic          26:20.5  8:29 
     41      8059 Erin Rieckens            11 Dubuque Hempstead         26:31.7  8:33 
     42   36 8267 Savannah Weldon          12 Waterloo East             26:32.9  8:33 
     43      8137 Maya Holz                11 Dubuque Senior            26:41.1  8:36 
     44      8034 Brianna Cox              12 Dubuque Hempstead         26:42.6  8:36 
     45      8028 Brosius Autumn           12 Dubuque Hempstead         26:45.5  8:37 
     46   37 8251 Rachel Gehrke            11 Waterloo East             26:46.4  8:38 
     47   38 8310 Maria Gudenkauf          12 Western Dubuque           26:49.4  8:39 
     48      7986 Olivia Calvin            12 Clinton                   26:54.4  8:40 
     49   39 8352 Nicole Weber             12 Western Dubuque           26:58.0  8:41 
     50   40 7897 Auriona Kimbrough        11 Cedar Falls               27:12.1  8:46 
     51      8071 Natalie Winger           11 Dubuque Hempstead         27:28.7  8:51 
     52   41 8298 Catie Brosius            11 Western Dubuque           27:32.6  8:52 
     53      8256 Aly Hurley               11 Waterloo East             27:32.7  8:52 
     54      8246 Doris Dilparic           11 Waterloo East             27:33.9  8:53 
     55   42 8321 Olivia Kertels           11 Western Dubuque           27:43.1  8:56 
     56      8253 Brell Hayes              12 Waterloo East             27:45.1  8:56 
     57      8297 Brinnley Breitbach       11 Western Dubuque           27:57.3  9:00 
     58      8264 Tayler Sanderson         12 Waterloo East             27:58.7  9:01 
     59      8241 Amari Burn               11 Waterloo East             28:11.6  9:05 
     60      8338 Molly Mulert             12 Western Dubuque           28:14.7  9:06 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     61      8265 Mari Shavers             12 Waterloo East             28:15.7  9:06 
     62      8345 Peyton Smith             12 Western Dubuque           28:24.8  9:09 
     63      8319 Michaela Jones           12 Western Dubuque           28:28.4  9:10 
     64      8308 Ahdelle George           12 Western Dubuque           28:29.1  9:11 
     65      8346 Emma Steil               12 Western Dubuque           28:35.1  9:13 
     66      8333 Leah Leick               11 Western Dubuque           29:01.7  9:21 
     67      8325 Peyton Koerperich        12 Western Dubuque           29:02.2  9:21 
     68      7988 Brittany Costello        11 Clinton                   29:04.4  9:22 
     69      8122 Katie Barton             11 Dubuque Senior            29:08.1  9:23 
     70      7918 Hannah Timm              11 Cedar Falls               29:10.0  9:24 
     71      8205 Belle Pole               10 Wahlert Catholic          29:24.9  9:29 
     72      8066 Joyce Sun                11 Dubuque Hempstead         29:26.5  9:29 
     73      8349 Erin Vaske               12 Western Dubuque           29:28.8  9:30 
     74      8347 Hanna Theisen            11 Western Dubuque           29:40.3  9:34 
     75      8245 Daria Dilparic           12 Waterloo East             29:47.0  9:36 
     76      7916 Britney Sires            12 Cedar Falls               29:56.9  9:39 
     77      7996 Lizbeth Moreno-Dondiego  12 Clinton                   30:00.7  9:40 
     78      8036 Mallory Dillon           12 Dubuque Hempstead         30:16.1  9:45 
     79      8337 Elly Meyer               12 Western Dubuque           30:19.3  9:46 
     80      8057 Emersen Rheingans        12 Dubuque Hempstead         30:42.4  9:54 
     81      8302 Myra Clasen              11 Western Dubuque           30:48.0  9:55 
     82      8049 Haley Manders            12 Dubuque Hempstead         30:48.1  9:55 
     83      8342 Meghan Sigwarth          12 Western Dubuque           30:51.1  9:56 
     84      8329 Lauren Krapfl            12 Western Dubuque           31:08.0 10:02 
     85      8261 Abbie Nathe              10 Waterloo East             31:09.8 10:02 
     86      8336 Mollie McDermott         11 Western Dubuque           31:31.2 10:09 
     87      8239 Allyson Andriano         12 Waterloo East             31:41.4 10:12 
     88      8296 Rachel Brehm             11 Western Dubuque           31:48.4 10:15 
     89      8029 Sierra Baur              11 Dubuque Hempstead         31:49.4 10:15 
     90      8258 Sohpia Lee               12 Waterloo East             31:55.0 10:17 
     91      8317 Rayne Hollenback         11 Western Dubuque           31:59.2 10:18 
     92      8304 Brianna Dolphin          11 Western Dubuque           32:22.5 10:26 
     93      8341 Abby Schieltz            12 Western Dubuque           32:23.0 10:26 
     94      8339 Grace Pitz               11 Western Dubuque           32:23.5 10:26 
     95      8315 Jenna Hoefler            11 Western Dubuque           32:32.2 10:29 
     96      8248 Felicity Frisch          09 Waterloo East             33:04.1 10:39 
     97      8250 Marissa Gates            12 Waterloo East             33:14.9 10:43 
     98      8027 Adelei Aitchenson        11 Dubuque Hempstead         33:39.2 10:50 
     99      7994 Emma Ludvigsen           11 Clinton                   33:47.8 10:53 
    100      8242 Natalie Christensen      12 Waterloo East             34:59.6 11:16 
    101      8131 Wendy Flores             12 Dubuque Senior            39:03.3 12:35 
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    27  Dubuque Senior                        (22:26.9  112:14.3 1:52.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Lauren Miller             11 21:22.4
  2      2  Elle Connolly             12 22:10.5
  3      3  Stacey Kloft              11 22:26.5
  4     10  Sophie Shearer            11 22:59.8
  5     11  Nadia Waid                12 23:15.1
  6   ( 19) Kathryn Burns             11 24:08.5
  7   ( 26) Emily Tigges              12 25:06.6
  
  2.    56  Cedar Falls                           (23:13.3  116:06.3 1:26.6)
====================================================
  1      5  Ruthie Rider              12 22:35.7
  2      7  Julia Bowman              11 22:44.4
  3     12  Beth Culberson            11 23:20.1
  4     14  Molly Rygh                12 23:23.8
  5     18  Claire Sanderman          11 24:02.3
  6   ( 28) Anna Shull                11 25:10.5
  7   ( 40) Auriona Kimbrough         11 27:12.1
  
  3.    70  Wahlert Catholic                      (23:39.5  118:17.3 2:30.6)
====================================================
  1      4  Kylie Cox                 11 22:30.8
  2      8  Olivia Blosch             11 22:51.3
  3      9  Emma Wachter              12 22:55.0
  4     24  Danielle Pape             11 24:58.8
  5     25  Catherine Curtiss         12 25:01.4
  6   ( 31) Millie Wilgenbusch        11 25:48.6
  7   ( 35) Samara Wigginton          10 26:20.5
  
  4.    71  Dubuque Hempstead                     (23:32.7  117:43.4 1:46.3)
====================================================
  1      6  Jessica Mendenhall        12 22:38.6
  2     13  Sage Smith                12 23:20.8
  3     15  Emily Schmitt             12 23:34.3
  4     17  Erin Connolly             12 23:44.8
  5     20  Jenna Coates              12 24:24.9
  6   ( 21) Riley Uthe                11 24:40.0
  7   ( 27) Allison Till              11 25:06.7
  
  5.   147  Waterloo East                         (25:31.6  127:38.0 1:21.7)
====================================================
  1     23  Jordyn Smith              10 24:44.6
  2     29  Emma Hickman              10 25:14.1
  3     30  Makayla Hanson            11 25:31.7
  4     32  Alayna Ritter             10 26:01.3
  5     33  Anna Hepworth             12 26:06.3
  6   ( 36) Savannah Weldon           12 26:32.9
  7   ( 37) Rachel Gehrke             11 26:46.4
  
  6.   149  Western Dubuque                       (25:40.8  128:23.9 3:20.8)
====================================================
  1     16  Cassie Hermsen            12 23:37.2
  2     22  Jordan Burds              11 24:42.1
  3     34  Amanda Behnke             12 26:17.2
  4     38  Maria Gudenkauf           12 26:49.4
  5     39  Nicole Weber              12 26:58.0
  6   ( 41) Catie Brosius             11 27:32.6
  7   ( 42) Olivia Kertels            11 27:43.1

Incomplete Teams:
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                          **** Girls' Fresh/Soph 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 7904 Alyssa Neese             10 Cedar Falls               21:10.6  6:49 
      2    2 7892 Jules Fromm              09 Cedar Falls               21:33.9  6:57 
      3    3 8143 Kate Miron               10 Dubuque Senior            21:41.8  6:59 
      4    4 8158 Kes Whalen               10 Dubuque Senior            21:51.1  7:02 
      5    5 8154 Josie Stackis            10 Dubuque Senior            21:54.6  7:04 
      6    6 7891 Jayna Freeman            10 Cedar Falls               22:00.1  7:05 
      7    7 7893 Leah Funk                10 Cedar Falls               22:05.4  7:07 
      8    8 7913 Sophia Schillinger       10 Cedar Falls               22:14.9  7:10 
      9    9 8038 Lauren Gudenkauf         10 Dubuque Hempstead         22:17.3  7:11 
     10   10 7894 Sara Goodenbour          09 Cedar Falls               22:18.2  7:11 
     11   11 8149 Grace Ries               10 Dubuque Senior            22:19.6  7:12 
     12   12 7886 Kellen Chenoweth         10 Cedar Falls               22:21.6  7:12 
     13   13 8144 Lucia Nelson             09 Dubuque Senior            22:22.0  7:12 
     14   14 8138 Evelyn Jenkins           09 Dubuque Senior            22:24.5  7:13 
     15      7900 Amara Lytle              09 Cedar Falls               22:34.0  7:16 
     16      7882 Greta Berte              09 Cedar Falls               22:46.7  7:20 
     17      7906 Devin O'Loughlin         10 Cedar Falls               22:55.4  7:23 
     18      7889 Natalie Degabriele       09 Cedar Falls               23:26.2  7:33 
     19   15 8052 Emily Morley             10 Dubuque Hempstead         23:33.4  7:35 
     20   16 8037 Audrey Franklin          09 Dubuque Hempstead         23:38.6  7:37 
     21   17 8044 Victoria Larson          10 Dubuque Hempstead         23:57.9  7:43 
     22   18 8153 Mattie Sheckles          10 Dubuque Senior            24:04.0  7:45 
     23   19 8031 Emma Coates              10 Dubuque Hempstead         24:30.0  7:54 
     24   20 8035 Claire Daack             10 Dubuque Hempstead         24:35.5  7:55 
     25      7919 Abagail Townsend         09 Cedar Falls               24:37.3  7:56 
     26      7885 Rachel Brokenshire       10 Cedar Falls               24:50.0  8:00 
     27   21 8069 Aaliyah Waggoner         10 Dubuque Hempstead         25:09.4  8:06 
     28   22 8343 Macy Simon               09 Western Dubuque           25:12.8  8:07 
     29      8056 Skylynn Redding          10 Dubuque Hempstead         25:23.3  8:11 
     30      8148 Alora Rapp-Uptegraph     09 Dubuque Senior            25:28.6  8:12 
     31      8129 Autumn Duehr             10 Dubuque Senior            25:31.4  8:13 
     32      8159 Reagan Whalen            09 Dubuque Senior            25:47.8  8:19 
     33   23 8332 Alexis Lansing           10 Western Dubuque           26:22.3  8:30 
     34      8070 Jaime Weidemann          09 Dubuque Hempstead         26:27.7  8:32 
     35      7903 Skyler Miller            12 Cedar Falls               26:31.0  8:33 
     36      7881 Dylan Beecher            09 Cedar Falls               26:41.3  8:36 
     37      7989 Kaylie Deswart           10 Clinton                   26:49.0  8:38 
     38      8146 Cali Rampton             09 Dubuque Senior            26:55.7  8:41 
     39      8042 Abby Kallaher            10 Dubuque Hempstead         27:08.7  8:45 
     40      8128 Josie Duccini            09 Dubuque Senior            27:12.6  8:46 
     41      8055 Clairie Paulson          10 Dubuque Hempstead         27:13.6  8:46 
     42      7880 Abagail Balong           10 Cedar Falls               27:20.4  8:48 
     43   24 8327 Allie Krapfl             10 Western Dubuque           27:58.2  9:01 
     44      8046 Courtney Less            09 Dubuque Hempstead         27:59.6  9:01 
     45   25 8326 Olivia Kopp              10 Western Dubuque           28:03.2  9:02 
     46   26 8306 Libby Freiburger         10 Western Dubuque           28:33.5  9:12 
     47   27 8309 Emma Gile                10 Western Dubuque           28:43.9  9:15 
     48   28 8350 Jordan Vontalge          10 Western Dubuque           29:00.3  9:21 
     49      8312 Abbie Hahlen             10 Western Dubuque           29:22.0  9:28 
     50      8311 Nicole Gudenkauf         10 Western Dubuque           29:34.0  9:31 
     51      7997 Grace Rowland            10 Clinton                   29:34.3  9:32 
     52      8123 Christine Benedict       10 Dubuque Senior            29:49.6  9:37 
     53      8351 Bethie Walker            10 Western Dubuque           30:21.1  9:47 
     54      8303 Natalie Demuth           10 Western Dubuque           30:28.4  9:49 
     55      8324 Abigail Kluesner         09 Western Dubuque           32:59.4 10:38 
     56      7990 Alex Dinning             10 Clinton                   33:17.7 10:43 
     57      8061 Haley Rindflefch         09 Dubuque Hempstead         33:20.0 10:44 
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                                   Jim Boughton Invitational
                       Dubuque Soccer Complex - Hosted by Dubuque Senior
                                         Dubuque, Iowa
                                      September 21, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Fresh/Soph Team Score ****
  
  1.    24  Cedar Falls                           (21:49.0  109:04.9 1:04.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Alyssa Neese              10 21:10.6
  2      2  Jules Fromm               09 21:33.9
  3      6  Jayna Freeman             10 22:00.1
  4      7  Leah Funk                 10 22:05.4
  5      8  Sophia Schillinger        10 22:14.9
  6   ( 10) Sara Goodenbour           09 22:18.2
  7   ( 12) Kellen Chenoweth          10 22:21.6
  
  2.    36  Dubuque Senior                        (22:01.9  110:09.1 0:40.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Kate Miron                10 21:41.8
  2      4  Kes Whalen                10 21:51.1
  3      5  Josie Stackis             10 21:54.6
  4     11  Grace Ries                10 22:19.6
  5     13  Lucia Nelson              09 22:22.0
  6   ( 14) Evelyn Jenkins            09 22:24.5
  7   ( 18) Mattie Sheckles           10 24:04.0
  
  3.    76  Dubuque Hempstead                     (23:35.5  117:57.2 2:12.7)
====================================================
  1      9  Lauren Gudenkauf          10 22:17.3
  2     15  Emily Morley              10 23:33.4
  3     16  Audrey Franklin           09 23:38.6
  4     17  Victoria Larson           10 23:57.9
  5     19  Emma Coates               10 24:30.0
  6   ( 20) Claire Daack              10 24:35.5
  7   ( 21) Aaliyah Waggoner          10 25:09.4
  
  4.   120  Western Dubuque                       (27:14.0  136:10.0 3:20.7)
====================================================
  1     22  Macy Simon                09 25:12.8
  2     23  Alexis Lansing            10 26:22.3
  3     24  Allie Krapfl              10 27:58.2
  4     25  Olivia Kopp               10 28:03.2
  5     26  Libby Freiburger          10 28:33.5
  6   ( 27) Emma Gile                 10 28:43.9
  7   ( 28) Jordan Vontalge           10 29:00.3

Incomplete Teams:

Clinton                              
           Kaylie Deswart 10, Grace Rowland 10, Alex Dinning 10


